
26 29

December 2025
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

8

15

6

13

20

25

11

22

12

23

10

24

7

14

28

21

Sabbath Sunday 9

16 17 18 19

Mentor Mtg #4

Small Groups
7-9pm in Homes

Small Groups
7-9pm in Homes

Small Group
Christmas Party

7-9pm

Freshman
Fellowship #4
6:30-9:00pm

AM Worship

Looking Ahead...

1/4 - Sabbath Sunday

1/11 - Missions Trip Training #1

1/24 - Worship and Warfare

2/13 - 2/16 - Winter Retreat

RBC Senior High Calendar

AM Worship

1 2 3 4 5

29 30 31

Christmas

Mentor Mtg #5

Missions Trip
Applications Due

Missions Trip
Interview Deadline

Missions Trip
Notifications Sent

Take it to the
Streets

Youth Winter
Break thru 1/3

NO Small Group
meetings

NO Small Group
meetings

NO AM Worship

Night of Worship
6:30-8:30pm


