

December 2025 RBC Senior High Calendar

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	Missions Trip Applications Due		Small Group Christmas Party 7-9pm			
7 Sabbath Sunday	8	9	10	11	12	13
Mentor Mtg #4						
Night of Worship 6:30-8:30pm	 		Small Groups 7-9pm in Homes	 	 	
	1 5	16	17	18	19	20
AM Worship Freshman	1 1 1		Mentor Mtg #5	1 1 1	1 1 1	
Fellowship #4	Missions Trip Interview Deadline		Small Groups 7-9pm in Homes	Missions Trip Notifications Sent		
21	22	23	24	25	26	29
AM Worship	0 0 0	0 0 1	0 0 0		Looking A	head
Take it to the Streets	Youth Winter Break thru 1/3		NO Small Group meetings	Christmas	sabballi	Training "
28	29	30	31	•		131/01/21
NO AM Worship	 	 	NO Small Group		1/11 - Wirship ar 1/24 - Worship ar 2/13 - 2/16 - Win	ter Reucas
AN WOISHIP			meetings			